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Hudson benefit continues

View Repeats
January 29, 2015 by Phil Major

Event Date:

Fri, 02/06/2015 - 5:00pm

A donation drive for Cameron Hudson continues Jan. 24-Feb. 6 at
Impact Athletic Training Center, 100 Nu Energy Drive in Aledo, 817-
899-6681. The public may place donations in a drop box at Impact
Athletic Training Center which will be given to Cameron’s family. For
more information about Cameron please visit
www.prayersforcameronhudson.com or “like” Prayers for Cameron
Hudson on Facebook.
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Upcoming

Monday, December 7

= Bearcat Bootcamp
Misc Community Events
6:00 pm

Tuesday, December 8

= Horchler Nativities Display
Museum of the Americas
(All day)

= Carswell Retired Officer Wives Club
Misc Community Events
11:15am

= Tree of Angels Ceremony
Misc Community Events
6:00 pm

Thursday, December 10

= Chamber Luncheon
East Parker County Chamber of Commerce
11:30 am

= Alzheimer Caregivers
Misc Community Events
1:00 pm
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= Alfonso Jimenez
= Robert Eugene Nolte
= Gerald Andrews
= Elmer Lee Pugh
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= Sons of the Pioneers Concert
Doss Heritage and Culture Center
7:00 pm

Saturday, December 12

= Pet photos with Santa
Parker Paws
11:00 am

Monday, December 14

= Bearcat Bootcamp
Misc Community Events
6:00 pm

Tuesday, December 15

= Horchler Nativities Display
Museum of the Americas
(All day)

Saturday, December 19

= Pet photos with Santa
Parker Paws
11:00 am

Tuesday, December 22

= Horchler Nativities Display
Museum of the Americas
(All day)

Wednesday, January 6

= Coffee Bar
Church at the Crossing-Aledo
9:00 am

Tuesday, January 12

= Carswell Retired Officer Wives Club
Misc Community Events
11:15am

Thursday, January 14

= Alzheimer Caregivers
Misc Community Events
1:00 pm
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Aledo, TX

67°F
Sunny

Humidity: 35%
Wind: SSW 11 mph
Chance of Precip.: 0%
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